
   VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO
   Bratislava, 8.4.2006 - 9.4.2006
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   1. Súťaž na štýl pre deti
      80 cm - Čl./Art. 262.7
             
   1  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka                                                   7,8
   2  WILTFANG-WILLI       05160 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas                                                      7,4
   3  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka                                                   7,3
   4  NESA                 05183 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer                                              7,1
   5  SCULLY               04276 Tatiana BENICKÁ        Bratislava Pony Team                                               7,0
   5  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer                                              7,0
   7  JOSHUA               04275 Dominika POLÁČIKOVÁ    Bratislava Pony Team                                              vyl.
   7  FEE                  05233 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas                                                     vyl.

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   2. Súťaž na štýl pre 4 ročné kone - KMK
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6
             
   1  CONDOR               05603 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       7,9                                      7,9
   2  CARONTE              05472 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       7,7                                      7,7
   3  ACHELLO Z            05616 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            7,6                                      7,6
   4  ACORANO              05627 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           7,5                                      7,5
   5  GRANTES              05496 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            7,3                                      7,3
   6  SHEILA               N     Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           7,7     0,5                              7,2
   7  CALMAR               05576 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            7,6     0,5                              7,1
   8  CAPELLA              05505 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            6,9                                      6,9
   9  CASPER               05471 Karol BARTOŠ           Bratislava Ippico         6,8     1,0                              5,8
  10  LUKAVA               05501 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            6,7     1,0                              5,7
  11  LOVLEY DAY           05610 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     6,4     2,0                              4,4
  12  CLIP ART             05506 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            6,9     3,0                              3,9
  13  LANDGOTT             05614 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     6,4     2,7                              3,7
  14  CANDY CANE           05567 Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol           5,7     3,0                              2,7
  15  BAXTE-M              05613 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     6,4     3,8                              2,6
  16  CALDAR               05494 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ                                                    vzdal

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   3. Súťaž na štýl pre 5 ročné kone - KMK
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6
             
   1  ATHOS                05286 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            8,1                                      8,1
   2  ALUTA                05293 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           7,9                                      7,9
   3  LOOK AT ME           05165 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     7,8                                      7,8
   4  COMMANDER            05574 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            7,7                                      7,7
   5  SALLIM               05317 Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol           7,6                                      7,6
   5  CONTINA              05629 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           7,6                                      7,6
   7  STING                05214 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            7,5                                      7,5
   7  WAVO GOTIKA          05495 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            7,5                                      7,5
   7  PAMIRA               05315 Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol           7,5                                      7,5
  10  GASTON R.S.          05330 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       7,4                                      7,4



  10  LUKS KLASS           05500 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            7,4                                      7,4
  12  CONSTANCE            05194 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        7,3                                      7,3
  12  WAVO CHOPIN          05213 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            7,3                                      7,3
  14  CALEA                05216 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          7,0                                      7,0
  15  QUICK STAR R.S.      05623 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       7,4     0,5                              6,9
  16  CALIBRO              05314 Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol           7,5     0,7                              6,8
  16  PENTAGON             05625 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           7,5     0,7                              6,8
  16  TORONTO              05285 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        7,5     0,7                              6,8
  16  CORIDA               05504 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            7,3     0,5                              6,8
  20  TRÓJA                05446 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         6,5                                      6,5
  21  LAND GRAFT           05266 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                6,9                                      6,4
  22  ALI BABA R.S.        05332 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       7,3     1,0                              6,3
  23  ROZMARÍN             05240 Ján SKATULLA           Bratislava Alexandria     6,8     1,0                              5,8
  24  FAIR PLAY BZ         05626 Marián ŠTANGEL         Šamorín K.M.D.            7,1     2,6                              4,5
  25  FARWEY               05212 Kristína DRLIČKOVÁ     N.Mesto n/V Hippocentrum  6,0     2,1                              3,9

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   4. Súťaž na štýl pre 6 ročné kone - KMK
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6
             
   1  TORNADO              05524 Marián ŠTANGEL         Šamorín K.M.D.            7,8                                      7,8
   2  CARDINI-T            05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         7,9     0,5                              7,4
   2  JESSICA              05437 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     7,4                                      7,4
   4  ANTARIO              05544 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         7,9     0,8                              7,1
   4  CIGALLE-B Z          05371 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           8,0     0,9                              7,1
   4  CENTARIO Z           04891 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        7,5     0,4                              7,1
   7  JESSICA              04978 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     6,9                                      6,9
   8  PARCO                05019 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            7,7     1,1                              6,6
   9  GOLDEN LADY          05023 Marián ŠTANGEL         Šamorín K.M.D.            7,1     1,0                              6,1
  10  ESTELLE R.S.         05331 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       6,9     1,5                              5,4

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   5. Skok L
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
             
   1  CARAVALOS Z          04420 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       0      40,86                            
   2  GRANADA R            04777 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team       0      42,57                            
   3  JESSICA              04978 Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ       Bratislava T+K Horses     0      42,83                            
   4  DARIA                03729 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0      43,75                            
   5  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0      44,36                            
   6  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0      44,92                            
   7  DENVER               02371 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0      44,99                            
   8  COLBERT              04788 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0      45,53                            
   9  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0      45,64                            
  10  NIGER                03886 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0      45,99                            
  11  RESKÁTOR             02692 Iveta BOOROVÁ          Bernolákovo Boor JŠ       0      46,23                            
  12  LAVARO               04734 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       0      46,25                            
  13  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0      46,35                            
  14  COLORADO             05478 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0      47,34                            
  15  CANDY                04647 Pavel ml. IVÁNEK       Skalica Ivánek Team       0      48,2                             
  16  ARAMIS               03280 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses     0      48,22                            
  17  FÓRUM                03293 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            0      48,63                            
  18  LARRY FLINT          04861 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ       Šamorín K.M.D.            0      52,07                            
  19  WAVO PROFIT          03887 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0      53,56                            



  20  ORRY MAIN            04499 Veronika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ     Modra Orry Main           0      55,05                            
  21  CASEY                05291 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          1      56,69                            
  22  FORTUNA              05149 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          1      56,77                            
  23  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            4      44,34                            
  24  TITAN R.S.           05014 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      44,83                            
  25  ROMANTIKA            04675 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            4      48,21                            
  26  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            4      49,24                            
  27  ÚSKOK                04598 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      50,47                            
  28  NOBELIS              05543 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         4      51,36                            
  29  ATHENA I             05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      4      52,15                            
  30  SANDRO               04981 Tibor PINTÉR           Nitra MATS                4      53,22                            
  31  FAIR PLAY BZ         05626 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           5      56,29                            
  32  STACHIATO            N     Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       6      60,09                            
  33  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          7      64,95                            
  34  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          8      48,56                            
  35  CHANTAL              04753 Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ       Šamorín K.M.D.            8      54,35                            
  36  KORÁDO               04073 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team       9      59,25                            
  37  ALF                  04681 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ           12      50,38                            
  38  NORAN                05618 Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ         Bratislava Slávia        12      55,86                            
  39  ALUTA                05293 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ          12      71,34                            
  40  CÉZAR                03158 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        13      56,28                            
  41  BALUE                05274 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        13      56,62                            
  42  KREDIT               05111 Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ       Piešťany Reon            14      61,76                            
  43  TOBY A               04888 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton        21      81,68                            
  44  FANY                 03889 Kristína FLAKOVÁ       Topoľčianky NŽ           22      60,74                            
  45  SPACE BALL           04314 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        31      83,43                            
  46  FLORIÁN              03702 Miriam HULIAKOVÁ       Bratislava Ekocenter     vyl.                                     

   VÝSLEDKY
               
   6. Skok S
      130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
             
   1  FELICITAS            04628 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          0       0      29                       
   2  WAVO PROFIT          03887 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      29,76                    
   3  DARIA                03729 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      29,84                    
   4  TITAN R.S.           05014 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       0       0      30,46                    
   5  CHATEAU 15           05599 Marián ŠTANGEL         Šamorín K.M.D.            0       0      31,03                    
   6  QUEEN LAND           03878 Vojtech VIDA           Bratislava Vida           0       0      31,21                    
   7  FORTUNA              05149 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          0       0      31,63                    
   8  FÓRUM                03293 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            0       0      34,21                    
   9  COLOUR LINE          05063 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           0       4      29,39                    
  10  COLBERT              04788 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       4      30,15                    
  11  ROMANTIKA            04675 Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ    Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4      32,22                    
  12  CIGALLE-B Z          05371 Juraj HANULAY          Bernolákovo CJŠ           0       4      33,96                    
  13  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            0       8      33,24                    
  14  ORRY MAIN            04499 Veronika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ     Modra Orry Main           0      11      39,76                    
  15  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            4      51,72                            
  16  LAVARO               04734 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       4      52,7                             
  17  LORD CALETTO         05545 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         4      53,25                            
  18  NOBELIS              05543 Monika NOSKOVIČOVÁ     Bratislava Slávia         4      53,75                            
  19  KREDIT               05111 Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ       Piešťany Reon             4      55,03                            
  20  TORNADO              05524 Marián ŠTANGEL         Šamorín K.M.D.            4      55,14                            
  21  HORSE AND M. CATANI  05619 Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ         Bratislava Slávia         4      55,36                            
  22  CÉZAR                03158 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         4      55,56                            
  23  NORAN                05618 Jana SLÁVIKOVÁ         Bratislava Slávia         4      56,51                            
  24  RESKÁTOR             02692 Iveta BOOROVÁ          Bernolákovo Boor JŠ       4      57,16                            
  25  TÁNCOSNÖ             05615 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.            4      57,24                            



  26  CABANO               04409 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team       4      58,95                            
  27  CASEY                05291 Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA  Bratislava Žižka          5      60,94                            
  28  DENVER               02371 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            8      49,76                            
  29  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        8      52,64                            
  30  NIGER                03886 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            8      56,02                            
  31  CANDY                04647 Pavel ml. IVÁNEK       Skalica Ivánek Team      10      67,22                            
  32  SPACE BALL           04314 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        14      66,15                            
  33  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses    14      67,31                            
  34  SUBLIEM              05523 Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ      Šamorín K.M.D.           17      78,58                            
  35  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ           27      70,87                            
  36  GRANADA R            04777 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     
  36  BALUE                05274 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        vyl.                                     
  36  KORÁDO               04073 Peter BARIČIČ          Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     
  36  CARAVALOS Z          04420 Róbert PÁL             Bratislava RPS Team      vyl.                                     


